
 8   April 30, 2017 

 
 
 
 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY BOARD - (11 15 members) 
O-89-09 Created Board; O-95-14 Change Composition, Duties, etc.; O-98-12, Amend Appoint Dates.  R-2015-168 Re-created. 
 
Giberto Amador 530 S Park Rd #11-27 33021 Gamadorbpca@gmail.com   305-479-8731 06/30/2019 
Michael Bentolila 4216 Cleveland St 33020 Bentolilam@aventuralpolice.com  954-404-6421 06/30/2019 
Travis Bridges PO Box 814327 33081 MightyHornMusic@aol.com   786-48-7338 06/30/2017 
James DeMiles 2615 Thomas St 33020 JimDemiles@gmail.com   305-397-4012 06/30/2017 
Phelipe de Souza 2506 N 38 Ave 33021 Souza.Phelipe@yahoo.com   954-696-5787 06/30/2019 
Clifford Germano 1627 N 28 Ave 33020 Cgermano@bellsouth.net   954-923-2860 06/30/2017 
Mary Siobhan McLaughlin 1409 Rodman St 33020 Siobhan7715@aol.com   954-920-7715 06/30/2018 
Diana Pitterelli 201 Van Buren St #201 33019 dianapitt@yahoo.com   954-923-5777 06/30/2019 
Martin Shuham 4201 N Ocean Dr #401 33019 marty@shuham.com  954-260-2198 06/30/2018 
Milana Walter 1919 Van Buren St 33020 MilanaWalter@gmail.com   312-545-7913 06/30/2019 
Andrew Zullo 322 Monroe St #5 33019 Andrew.Zullo@regions.com   954-650-6372 06/30/2017 
 
Donna Biederman, Staff Liaison, 954-921-3381 
There are zero positions vacant. 
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